
M E M 0 R A N D U M 

May 15, 1991 

TO 

FRC»t 

RE 

DIVISION OF RECORDS AND REPORTING 

DIVISION OF COMMUNICATIONS (AUSTIN~ 
INITIATION OF SHOW CAUSE PROCEEDINGS FOR VIOLAT ION OF 1990 ANNUAL 
REPORT REQUIREMENT 

Below is a list of companies that have filed their annual reports for 1990, in 
response to the show-cause proceedings initiated against their respective 
companies. 

DOCKET NUMBER 

910169-TC 
910178-TC 
910189-TC 
910228-TC 
910229-TC 
910239-TC 
910258-TC 
910286-TC 
910303-TC 
910339-TC 
910360-TC 
910369-TC 
910374-TC 
910413-TC 
910417-TC 
910433-TC 
910434-TC 

COMPANY NAME 

2001 TELECOMMUNICATIONS, INC. 
ARDAN COMMUNICATIONS 
BARBARA E BOYD 
FIRST AMERICAN PAY PHONE COMPANY 
FIRST CONTINENTAL COMMUNICATIONS 
FORCE TECHNOLOGIES 
JAIME M. CORTES 
MIGUEL HADDAD 
NOAH'S ARK 
ROLOFF & ROLOFF 
SUNTEL PAYPHONE SYSTEMS, INC . 
THOMAS L. DOUTT 
WESLEY J. BOWEN 
EQUAL ACCESS CORPORATION 
MARJORIE D. MILLET 
ELLIOT KELS 
AMERICAN INMATE COMMUNICATIONS 
COMMERCIAL TELEPHONE'S, INC. 
JONI 'S COUPTTREE COUNTRY STORE 

DATE FILED 

04/24/ 91 
02/21/91 
04/15/91 
04/26/ 91 
04/26/91 
04/ 24/91 
04/ 01/91 
04/08/91 
04/30/91 
04/15/91 
04/ 05/91 
04/12/91 
04/09/ 91 
04/ 11/91 
04/ 16/ 91 
04/ 30/ 91 
05/ 07/ 91 
05/01/ 91 
03/ 15/ 91 

CC: Division of Legal Services (Adams) 
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